
ALASKA NATIVE CORPORATION (ANC) 

QUALITY SOLUTIONS
DEDICATED TO MEETING MISSION REQUIREMENTS WITH

CERTIFIED 8(a) COMPANIES

WE ARE YULISTA.
Yulista is a family of companies driving modernization, sustainment, and mission support solutions across

defense, civilian, and homeland security sectors. As a trusted partner, we deliver comprehensive, integrated
solutions in manufacturing, integration, modification, maintenance, logistics, technical services, and base

operations for both domestic and foreign customers. We empower our people and actively support warfighters,
customers, and remote Alaskan communities through our work.



Headquartered in Huntsville, AL
Subsidiary of Calista Corporation, an Alaska Native Corporation with over 38,000
Alaska Native Shareholders.
Parent company of 19 wholly-owned subsidiaries, 11 of which are 8(a) certified.
ISO 9001:2015, ISO 27001:2022, AS9100D, and AS9110C Certified
Over 2,500 team members across 28 states & international field teams
Approximately 40% of the workforce are Veterans.
672K+ total sq/ft across 13 facilities in Huntsville
Over 175k sq/ft of fully NAS3306 compliant, modification, integration, and
sustainment aircraft hangars
Supports 3 FAA Part 145 Repair Stations

EXTENSIVE
MAINTENANCE &
MODIFICATION
EXPERIENCE

A-10  
AC 130-J   
AH-1  
AH 64  
B-52  
B200   
BELL 407  
BOEING 737  
BOEING 777  
CESSNA 206  
CESSNA 208   
C-5   
C-12  
C-17  
C-20B (LaRC G-III)  
C-20G (LaRC G-IV)   
C-23  
C-26  
C-130E/H/J  
CH-47   
CH-53  
DC9 
DHC-8  
F-15  
G-III  
G-V  
HH-60  
HU-25A   
LC-40  
LUH-72  
MI-17  
MH-60T  
MH-65   
MQ-8  
OH-58  
OV-10  
P-3  
PC-12  
RC-12N  
RQ-4  
RQ-7  
SR-22  
SUPER GUPPY   
T-6D   
T-34C
T-38A/B  
T-38C  
T-38N  
TH-67  
UC-12B  
UC-35  
UH-60  
UV-18  
MV/CV-22  
VH-60  
WB-57   
LE-MR
   (UAS)
Cougar MRAP
   (Vehicle – Ground)   
Patriot (PAC-3)
   (Missile System) 

Yulista AT-A-GLANCE



OUR CAPABILITIES

Aircraft & Ground Vehicle Maintenance, Repair and
Overhaul (MRO)
Rapid End-to-End System Integration 
MWO, TCTO, FAA STC Development
Heavy Ground Vehicle Capacity
Val/Ver, LRIP and Full Rate Production Manufacturing
and Installation
Robust Property, Logistics and Supply Chain Services 
Extensive Mechanical Manufacturing 

Aircraft Integration & Modification 
Contractor Logistics Support (CLS) 
Integrated Product Support (IPS)
Metrology & Lab Services
Multi-Disciplinary Engineering 
Obsolescence 
Organizational, Intermediate & Depot Level
Maintenance (Aviation & Maritime)
Test, Evaluation & Sea Trials (Maritime)

MANUFACTURING, INTEGRATION,
MODIFICATION

MAINTENANCE LOGISTICS

High tolerance manufacturing, maintenance, repair
and overhaul, quality aerospace system integration,
and engineering across the Department of Defense
(DoD) missile and aviation environment.

Full spectrum services on aviation, ground, and
maritime systems and subsystems for our
commercial and government customers. 

CORE SERVICES & CUSTOMERS

System Test Support - Space, Directed Energy,
Aviation, Ground, Missiles
Systems Design & Integration - Airborne Sensors,
Manned/Unmanned Aerial Systems,
Endo/Exoatmospheric Systems
Cybersecurity & Cyber Resilience 
Information Technology Engineering 
Information Technology Infrastructure
Space Operations Modeling & Simulation
Intelligence & Mission Operations 
Technical Training, Education, Ready Relevant Learning 

Curriculum/Courseware Design and Development​
Multi-Media Delivery​
Flight Simulator Instruction and O&M​

TECHNICAL SERVICES

Developing and improving engineering
solutions to enable those who serve and
defend our Nation as Warfighters, Explorers
and Law Enforcement Agents.​

Base & Range Operations 
Facilities O&M
Airfield Management 
Range Residue Recycling 
Fire & Emergency Services
Security Services 

Logistics Support Services 
Base Supply & Warehousing 
Fuels Management
Lodging Services 

BASE OPERATIONS SUPPORT

Continuously increasing value to our customers by
focusing on installation systems readiness,
availability and reduced total life cycle costs.

AVIATION  //  GROUND  //  MISSILE  //  MARITIME //
AEROSPACE  //  IT & CYBER  //  BASE & RANGE OPS

NASA
FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
OCONUS CUSTOMERS   

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF DEFENSE 
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF STATE
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE 
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY
U.S. HOMELAND SECURITY 



Manufacturing, Integration,
Modification Group (MIM) 

Yulista Integrated Solutions (YIS) 
Yulista Aerospace & Defense (YAD) *
Yulista Defense Systems (YDS)
Yulista Aviation Inc. (YAI) 

Maintenance Logistics Group (MLG) 
Yulista Contract Services (YUCON)* 
Yulista Support Services (YSS)*
Y-Tech (YTECH) 

Advantages of contracting with an Alaska Native
Corporation (ANC):

ANC 8(a)’s may be sole-sourced on Federal contracts of
any size, with no J&A,  ($100M DOD, $25M Non DoD)
Unlike other 8(a)’s, ANCs are not limited to the dollar
limitations on manufacturing or other contracts for sole
sources (Per 13 CFR 124.506(b))
Sole source awards made to ANC 8(a) firms cannot be
protested per 13 CFR 124.517(a)
ANCs are exempt from the competitive threshold [13 CFR
124.506(b); FAR 19.805-1 (b)(2)]
ANCs are eligible for sole source set-aside contracts of
any dollar amount 
As an ANC 8(a), Yulista may claim the past performance of
sister companies and key management personnel during
the evaluation period of an award per FAR 15.305(a)(2)(iii)
DOD Contractors who offer subcontracts to ANC firms
receive 5% of the total value of the subcontract as an
incentive per Section 504 of the Indian Financing Act of
1974 (25 U.S.C. § 1544)

U.S. GOVERNMENT CONTRACT VEHICLES:

ADVANTAGES OF WORKING WITH YULISTA,
AN ALASKA NATIVE CORPORATION (ANC):

US Army Prototype Integration Facility (PIF)
US Army Logistics Support Facility (LSF)
US Army C5ISR Aviation Modification and
Maintenance Support Services (AMMSS)
US Army Fielding Agile Supplies, Support and
Training (FASST) 
NASA CompreHensive Aircraft Readiness,
Lifecycle, Engineering and Support (CHARLES)
USN Contracted Maintenance, Modification,
Aircrew, and Related Services (CMMARS) IDIQ 
USN Kits, Recovery, Augmentation, Components
and Engines (KRACEn)
USN Seaport NxG
GSA OASIS+ 
GSA MAS 

Streamlined contracting process
Reduced decision and award cycle time 
Lower administrative costs 
Direct negotiation providing best value to the
Government 
Qualified contractor of choice 
Credit for promoting small business participation
within agency 
Initiate a contract with high-level statement of work

BENEFITS OF THE ANC 8(a) DIRECT AWARD PROCESS: SMALL BUSINESS ADVANTAGE:

Interested in working with Yulista?
business.development@yulista.com

256.713.1360
yulista.com

Yulista Holding, LLC
Family of Companies

*8(a) companies

Technical Services Group (TSG) 
Yulista Solutions (YS)*
Yulista Tactical Services (YTS)
Yulista Services (YSL)*
Troy 7, Inc. (Troy7)*
StraitSys*
DSoft Technology (DSoft)
Agyaq Technologies, LLC (ATL)*

Base Operations Support (BOS) 
Tunista Logistics Solutions (TLS)*
Tunista Operation Support Services (TOSS)* 
Tunista Services (TSL) 
Tunista Global Solutions (TGS)
Demil Transport Services (DTS)*


